
007-620 T43N
R60E

T44N
R59E

T44N
R61E

008-190007-410

007-640 T45N
R60E

4  52.53

900 900

900

900900

900 900 900

2  40.443  40.26 2  40.871  40.61 3  40.654  40.65 4  40.433  40.56 2  40.46 1  40.37 1  41.461  41.09 2  41.384  41.23 3  41.31

5  52.51

4  41.51 1  41.953  41.53 2  41.852  41.56 3  41.751  41.58 4  41.65

2  52.72

6  52.59

1  52.78

7  52.66

4  52.80

1  52.72

3  52.82

2  52.75

2  52.82

3  52.79

1  52.84

4  52.82

3  52.68

4  52.62

1  52.67

2  52.79

1  53.16

3  52.93

2  53.22

3  53.30

4  53.36

4  53.05

1

1

1
1

11

DEETH - O'N E IL RD

DEETH - O'NEIL RD

06

31

30

19

18

07 11

0305

36

28

24

25

33

22

35

27

23

26

21

34

02

32

01

29

08

17

20

04

1316

09

15

10 12

14

36

25

24

13

12

06
01

07

18

19

30

31

0102
03

06 0405

31 32 33 3534 36

01 06

36 31

FOR ASSESSMENT USE ONLY

This map does NOT represent a survey.
It is compiled from official records, including
surveys and deeds. Recorded documents

should be used for detailed legal information.
Unless approved by Elko County Assessor,

other uses are forbidden.

Background DRG was downloaded from the
W. M. Keck Earth Sciences & Mining Research

Information Center.

Legend
ROADS
Subject Parcel
Parcel
Public Land
Lot
Section
Township/Range
County Line

0 0.5 1 1.50.25
Miles

Reference Documents:

Overview Map

Township 44N  Range 60E
of the Mount Diablo Meridian, Nevada

80 93

80

93

93

225

225

228 Alt

Product of GIS
Last Updated 09/20/2011 JLS

007-630


